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Event-No. 20
50m Breaststroke Men
Open Class
1. Karl Forsman 1996(SB5) SWE 00:44.07 902 (A)
2. Jonathan Dieleman 1985(SB3) CAN 00:52.54 810 (A)
3. Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997(SB6) NOR 00:41.69 797 (A)
4. Tim van Duuren 1998(SB9) NED 00:34.80 796 (A)
5. Maarten Libin 1992(SB6) BEL 00:41.74 795 (A)
6. Christian Bundgaard 1971(SB11) DEN 00:38.04 766 (A)
7. Sven Schutte 1986(SB9) NED 00:35.51 757 (A)
8. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(SB9) NOR 00:36.45 703 (A)
9. Fredrik Solberg 2001(SB9) NOR 00:37.55 639 (1)
10. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(SB7) IND 00:51.85 245 (2)
11. Jakob Heeb 2001(SB8) DEN 00:49.87 150
12. Ricardo Soares 1999(SB8) POR 00:54.04 67
13. Vignir Hauksson 1992(SB6) ISL 01:05.02 41
14. Adam Ismael Wenham 1997(SB14) NOR 00:34.06
14. Martin Frederiksen 1989(SB14) CLB 00:56.35
14. Bo Berthelsen 1983(SB14) CLB 00:53.17
14. Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996(SB14) CLB 00:59.28
14. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(SB14) CLB 00:57.72
14. Jan Johansen 1995(SB12) DEN 01:36.82
14. Henrik Iwersen 1976(SB14) CLB 01:06.27

Disqualified
Michael Mortensen 1994 (SB14) CLB 10:33
More then one delphin kick during the first arm stroke.
IPC No.: 3.4.1

Class SB3
1. Jonathan Dieleman 1985(SB3) CAN 00:52.54 810 (A)

Class SB5
1. Karl Forsman 1996(SB5) SWE 00:44.07 902 (A)

Class SB6
1. Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997(SB6) NOR 00:41.69 797 (A)
2. Maarten Libin 1992(SB6) BEL 00:41.74 795 (A)
3. Vignir Hauksson 1992(SB6) ISL 01:05.02 41

Class SB7
1. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(SB7) IND 00:51.85 245 (2)

Class SB8
1. Jakob Heeb 2001(SB8) DEN 00:49.87 150
2. Ricardo Soares 1999(SB8) POR 00:54.04 67

Class SB9
1. Tim van Duuren 1998(SB9) NED 00:34.80 796 (A)
2. Sven Schutte 1986(SB9) NED 00:35.51 757 (A)
3. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(SB9) NOR 00:36.45 703 (A)
4. Fredrik Solberg 2001(SB9) NOR 00:37.55 639 (1)
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Event-No. 20
50m Breaststroke Men
Class SB11
1. Christian Bundgaard 1971(SB11) DEN 00:38.04 766 (A)

Class SB12
1. Jan Johansen 1995(SB12) DEN 01:36.82

Class SB14
1. Adam Ismael Wenham 1997(SB14) NOR 00:34.06
2. Bo Berthelsen 1983(SB14) CLB 00:53.17
3. Martin Frederiksen 1989(SB14) CLB 00:56.35
4. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(SB14) CLB 00:57.72
5. Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996(SB14) CLB 00:59.28
6. Henrik Iwersen 1976(SB14) CLB 01:06.27

Disqualified
Michael Mortensen 1994 (SB14) CLB 10:33
More then one delphin kick during the first arm stroke.
IPC No.: 3.4.1


